19th Annual AAU
Inland Empire "Age Level”

Championship Finals
"1997"

12 and Under Boys'

Spokane, Washington

NO. TEAM NAME
Final Pool Standings

1 Sunnyside All Stars

2 Spokane Storm
3 Spokane Burners
4

Yakima Tar Heels

Friday April 18, 1997
Spokane Storm 47  Spokane Burners
S-side All Stars 43  Yakima Tar Heels

Saturday April 19, 1997

Spokane Storm 27  Yakima Tar Heels
S-side All Stars 49  Spokane Burners
Spokane Burners 53  Yakima Tar Heels
S-side All Stars 50 Spokane Storm

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM: Sunnyside All Stars
Alex Gomez

Tony Montes De Oca

Andrew Hinojosa

Jason Villanueva

Lance Den Boer

Derek Gillis

39
20
3rd/4th
1st/2nd

19
35
38
30

Win
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2 Spokane Burner
3 Spokane Storm
4 S-side All Stars

Tim Eshelman

Jordan Hernandez

Aaron Ramos

Tyler Jaquish

Loss

0
1
2
3

Mathew Melendez

Stephen Sanchez

48
38
40
66

Sunday April 20, 1997
1 S-side All Stars

Yakima Tar Heels
Spokane Storm
Yakima Tar Heels

Spokane Burner

The Top Three teams at these Association Finals may advance to the National
Championships in Salt Lake City, Utah July 19-26, 97.

32
22
41



